29th Annual CAHBA GOLF TOURNAMENT
Cabot High School Scholarship Fundraiser

Sponsored by the
Cabot Area Home Builders Association
4 Person Scramble
Rolling Hills Country Club

Friday, September 19th, 2025 — N0 MAKE-UP DATE WILL BE SCHEDULED

Company Name:

Contact Person/Phone

E-mail address:

Sponsorships Available:
TOP GOLF SPONSOR:
BEVERAGE SPONSOR:
BUILDER SPONSOR:
FOOD SPONSORS:
BEER SPONSOR:
HOLE SPONSOR:
BEER HOLE SPONSOR:
CART PATH SPONSOR:

4 Person Team with 2 Carts included
4 Person Team with 1 Cart included
4 Person Team with no carts provided

Email

Phone

Email

Phone

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$500.00
$200.00

$600.00
$550.00
$500.00

2.

Email

Phone

Email

Phone

Thank you for supporting the 29th Annual Cabot High School Scholarship Fundraiser
sponsored by the Cabot Area Home Builders Association.
This will serve as your invoice.
Please fill out the form for any teams for you or your employees who wish to play.
Enclose the appropriate amount for your sponsorship and/or teams.
Please send the Golf Tournament form and your check made payable to:
CAHBA Golf Tournament
P. O. Box 1291 Cabot, AR 72023

Please remit your money no later than September S5th, 2025



If you have questions, please contact below:

Rachel Abbott TEXT 501-992-8502 OR EMALIL cabotarea.hba@gmail.com
Christy Ward TEXT 501-941-8267

ENTRY FORM AND CHECK MUST BE RECEIVED BY September Sth, 2024
TO RESERVE YOUR TEAM — NO EXCEPTIONS!!!

Only 30 Teams available — reserve your spot today!!

$40 Bundle
4 Mulligans per team
1 hit off of the ladies Tee $20 Skins Game per Team *
Ladies get a sure putt
Hole 18 hit from 125 yards

Lunch will start to be served at 11:00
Team Assignments and Meeting with Announcements 12:00
Shotgun Start 12:30

BEER HOLE SPONSORS: We will furnish the coolers, drinks, and ice.
Hole Sponsors - If you have a tent for your hole - you must set up your own tent the day of the tournament!

NO OUTSIDE ALCOHOL IS ALLOWED ON ANY HOLE NO EXCEPTIONS

One golf cart per hole sponsor will be provided.
No vehicles will be allowed on the course so please plan setups accordingly.

*Skins money goes into the scholarship foundation if there is no winner.


mailto:cabotarea.hba@gmail.com

