29th Annual CAHBA GOLF TOURNAMENT Cabot High School Scholarship Fundraiser

Sponsored by the

Cabot Area Home Builders Association

4 Person Scramble Rolling Hills Country Club

Friday, September 19th, 2025 - NO MAKE-UP DATE WILL BE SCHEDULED

F mail address:	
E-man address:	
Sponsorships Available:	
TOP GOLF SPONSOR:	\$2,000.00
BEVERAGE SPONSOR:	\$1,000.00
BUILDER SPONSOR:	\$1,000.00
FOOD SPONSORS:	\$400.00
BEER SPONSOR:	\$350.00
HOLE SPONSOR:	\$250.00
BEER HOLE SPONSOR:	\$500.00
CART PATH SPONSOR:	\$200.00
4 Person Team with 2 Carts included	\$600.00
4 Person Team with 1 Cart included	\$550.00
4 Person Team with no carts provided	\$500.00
1	2
Email	Email
Phone	Phone
3	4.
Email	Email
Phone	Phone

Thank you for supporting the 29th Annual Cabot High School Scholarship Fundraiser sponsored by the Cabot Area Home Builders Association.

This will serve as your invoice.

Please fill out the form for any teams for you or your employees who wish to play.

Enclose the appropriate amount for your sponsorship and/or teams.

Please send the Golf Tournament form and your check made payable to:

CAHBA Golf Tournament

P. O. Box 1291 Cabot, AR 72023

Please remit your money no later than September 5th, 2025

If you have questions, please contact below:

Rachel Abbott TEXT 501-992-8502 OR EMAIL <u>cabotarea.hba@gmail.com</u>

Christy Ward TEXT 501-941-8267

ENTRY FORM AND CHECK MUST BE RECEIVED BY September 5th, 2024 TO RESERVE YOUR TEAM – NO EXCEPTIONS!!! Only 30 Teams available – reserve your spot today!!

\$40 Bundle
4 Mulligans per team
1 hit off of the ladies Tee
Ladies get a sure putt
Hole 18 hit from 125 yards

\$20 Skins Game per Team *

Lunch will start to be served at 11:00
Team Assignments and Meeting with Announcements 12:00
Shotgun Start 12:30

BEER HOLE SPONSORS: We will furnish the coolers, drinks, and ice.

Hole Sponsors - If you have a tent for your hole - you must set up your own tent the day of the tournament!

NO OUTSIDE ALCOHOL IS ALLOWED ON ANY HOLE NO EXCEPTIONS

One golf cart per hole sponsor will be provided. No vehicles will be allowed on the course so please plan setups accordingly.

*Skins money goes into the scholarship foundation if there is no winner.